Heating and Air Conditioning
LX ULTRA
COMMERCIAL GEOTHERMAL/
WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMPS
SINGLE CAPACITY
MODELS:
YFV018 - 041
(1.5 THRU 3.5 NOMINAL TONS)

of the job specifi cation.  Statements and other information contained herein are not express warranties and do not form the basis of any bargain between the parties, but are merely the manufacturer’s opinion or commendation of its products. York and Affi nity are registered
trademarks of Johnson Controls, Inc., and are used with permission.
Model Nomenclature
YF
1-2 3 4-6 7 8 9
Model Type
YF – YF Series
Cabinet Configuration
V – Vertical
Unit Capacity (MBTUH)
018, 023, 031, 041
Discharge Configuration
T – Top (Vertical)
Return Air Configuration
L – Left
R – Right
Voltage
0 – 208-230/60/1
2 – 265-277/60/1
Hot Water Generation Option
0 – No HWG
2 – HWG without Pump
Blower Options
0 – PSC Blower
Water Coil Option
C – Copper
N – CuproNickel
Sound Kit Option
A – None
B – Sound Kit
Vintage
* - Factory Use Only
Non-Standard Options
SS – Standard
Drain Pan Option
0 – Composite, No Secondary Connection
Cabinet Option
0 – Unpainted, 1 in MERV 4, Filter Rail
1 – Painted, 1 in MERV 4, Filter Rail
Phase Guard
N – No Phase Guard, No Disconnect
Air Coil Option
1 – FormiShieldTM, Extended Range
4 – No Coating, Standard Range
Control Option
2 – Versatec Microprocessor
Water Control Option
N – None
Future Option
N – None
Rev.: 20 September 2013D
10 11 12 14
V 031 T L 0 0 0 C A N
13
N